HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Address

MR

RASHI HARMINDER JAGGI

BLDG NO.13 ROOM NO.623 3RD

FLOOR PUNJABI COLONY.OPP

SING SABHA GURUDWARA G.T.B.NAGAR
MUMBAI 400037

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019

To : 31/03/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

652

MULUND WEST - DEVIDAYAL ROAD

: 5/6/7, IALARAM ASHISH CO-OP.HSG.SOC

DEVIDAYAL ROAD,
MULUND WEST

: MUMBAI 400080

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: rashijaggi3@gmail.com

: 129669067

: 50100281943780 OTHER
: 09/10/2019

. Regular

HDFC0000652 MICR : 400240099
Product Code : 161

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

11/10/19 | NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-M SAJMERA MOTORS-RA SBIN319284136017 | 11/10/19 25,800.00 25,800.00
SHI JAGGI-SBIN319284136017

11/10/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX 1461-SIANTH15-MUMBAI 0000000000000808 | 11/10/19 9,500.00 16,300.00

11/10/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX 1461-SIANTH15-MUMBAI 0000000000000808 | 11/10/19 -9,500.00 25,800.00

11/10/19 | ATW-541919X XXX X X1461-SIANTH15-MUMBAI 0000000000000811 | 11/10/19 9,000.00 16,800.00

11/10/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX 1461-SIANTH15-MUMBAI 0000000000000812 | 11/10/19 500.00 16,300.00

12/10/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX 1461-PIAWMUS50-MUMBAI 0000000000001532 | 12/10/19 1,000.00 15,300.00

13/10/19 | IMPS-928611076133-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000928611076133 | 13/10/19 1.06 15,301.06
DFC-XXXXXXXX6751-328565

13/10/19 | POS 541919X X XXXX1461 EQX ANALYTICS PV PO 0000000000047264 | 13/10/19 1.02 15,300.04
SDEBIT

13/10/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX1461 EQX ANALYTICS PV PO 0000000000047686 | 13/10/19 1.02 15,299.02
SDEBIT

13/10/19 | IMPS-928613629108-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-H 0000928613629108 | 13/10/19 1.00 15,300.02

DFC-XXXXXXX6313-TOWARDSBENEACCOUNTVALIDA

TION

13/10/19 | IMPS-928613629189-S| CREVA CAPITAL SER-H 0000928613629189 | 13/10/19 2,380.50 17,680.52

DFC-XXXXXXX0276-TOWARDSFASTCASHDISBURSAL

13/10/19 | IMPS-928623379070-USHA FINANCIAL SERVICE 0000928623379070 | 14/10/19 16,380.00 1,300.52
SPVT LTD-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0409-LOAN REPA
YMENT

14/10/19 | HGA1P000670030155139-VODAFONEPREPAID-BIL 0000000010239481 | 14/10/19 129.00 1,171.52
-04992990009335

16/10/19 | NEFT CR-YESB0000001-USHA FINANCIAL PVT-R N289190302937432 | 16/10/19 13,000.00 14,171.52
ASHI JAGGI-N289190302937432

16/10/19 | HGA1P162180030438884-VIDEOCONDTH-BILLPAY 0000000010318099 | 16/10/19 100.00 14,071.52
-04992990009335

16/10/19 | 101910032765258/CITRUSAIRTEL 0000192891134891 | 16/10/19 199.00 13,872.52

17/10/19 | ATW-541919X X XXX X1461-SIANMM18-MUMBAI 0000000000003436 | 17/10/19 9,000.00 4,872.52

17/10/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX 1461-SIANMM 18-MUMBAI 0000000000003437 | 17/10/19 4,000.00 872.52

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

Address

MR  RASHI HARMINDER JAGGI

BLDG NO.13 ROOM NO.623 3RD

FLOOR PUNJABI COLONY.OPP

SING SABHA GURUDWARA G.T.B.NAGAR

MUMBAI

400037

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nominatiol

From : 01/04/2019

n: Registered

To : 31/03/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MULUND WEST - DEVIDAYAL ROAD

: 5/6/7, IALARAM ASHISH CO-OP.HSG.SOC

DEVIDAYAL ROAD,
MULUND WEST

: MUMBAI 400080

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: rashijaggi3@gmail.com

: 129669067

: 50100281943780 OTHER
: 09/10/2019

. Regular

HDFCO0000652 MICR : 400240099

: 652 Product Code : 161

Statement of account

18/10/19 | ATW-541919X XX XX X1461-PLAWMM56-MUMBAI 0000000000009519 | 18/10/19 200.00 672.52
19/10/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)18/10/19-AOR1929254167 AOR1929254167182 | 19/10/19 23.60 648.92
182
21/10/19 | ATW-541919XXXXXX1461-PIAWMU50-MUMBAI 0000000000003013 | 21/10/19 500.00 148.92
23/10/19 | IMPS-929609091884-PRABHANJAN KUMAR-HDFC 0000929609091884 | 23/10/19 100.00 248.92
XXX XX XXX XX X8983-
23/10/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)21/10/19-AOR1929660064 AOR1929660064329 | 23/10/19 23.60 225.32
329
23/10/19 | ATW-541919X X XX X X 1461-PIAWMUS0-MUMBAI 0000000000003330 | 23/10/19 200.00 25.32
24/10/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)23/10/19-A0OR1929762446 AOR1929762446096 | 24/10/19 23.60 172
096
24/10/19 | NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-M S AJMERA MOTORS-RA SBIN319297719312 | 24/10/19 13,000.00 13,001.72
SHI JAGGI-SBIN319297719312
24/10/19 | HGA1P119830031341101-VIDEOCONDTH-BILLPAY 0000000010580678 | 24/10/19 100.00 12,901.72
-04992990009335
24/10/19 | ATW-541919XXXXXX1461-PIAWMUS50-MUMBAI 0000000000003592 | 24/10/19 5,000.00 7,901.72
25/10/19 | ATW-541919XXXXXX1461-SIACMB27-MUMBAI 0000000000007435 | 25/10/19 1,000.00 6,901.72
26/10/19 | ATW-541919X X XXX X 1461-PIAWMUS0-MUMBAI 0000000000003803 | 26/10/19 3,500.00 3,401.72
27/10/19 | IMPS-930018373825-SI CREVA CAPITAL SERVI 0000930018373825 | 27/10/19 3,022.00 379.72
CES PVT LTD-IDFB-XXXXXXXXXXX5016-LOAN RE
PAYMENT
27/10/19 | IMPS-930020078400-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-H 0000930020078400 | 27/10/19 3,087.00 3,466.72
DFC-XXXXXXX0276-TOWARDSFASTCASHDISBURSAL
27/10/19 | ATW-541919X XX XXX 1461-PLAWMM56-MUMBAI 0000000000000602 | 28/10/19 1,000.00 2,466.72
28/10/19 | HGA1P04D4E0031807904-JJOPREPAID-BILLPAY - 0000000010694665 | 28/10/19 159.00 2,307.72
04992990009335
28/10/19 | ATW-541919X XX XXX 1461-PLAWMM56-MUMBAI 0000000000000761 | 28/10/19 1,500.00 807.72
29/10/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)25/10/19-AOR1930267494 AOR1930267494911 | 29/10/19 23.60 784.12
911
29/10/19 | ATW-541919X XX XXX 1461-PLAWMM56-MUMBAI 0000000000000854 | 29/10/19 500.00 284.12
29/10/19 | IMPS-930214696541-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000930214696541 | 29/10/19 1.78 285.90
DFC-XXXXXXXX6751-435887
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
gljtggtggﬁnntt. branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : MULUND WEST - DEVIDAYAL ROAD

We understand your world Address  5/6/7, JALARAM ASHISH CO-OP.HSG.SOC
DEVIDAYAL ROAD,
MULUND WEST
Ci : MUMBAI 400080
MR  RASHI HARMINDER JAGGI St?t’e | MAHARASHTRA
BLDG NO.13 ROOM NO.623 3RD Phone no. : 022-61606161
FLOOR PUNJABI COLONY.OPP OD Limit : 0.00
SING SABHA GURUDWARA G.T.B.NAGAR Currency DINR .
Email : rashijaggi3@gmail.com
MUMBAI 400037 Cust ID : 129669067
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Account No : 50100281943780 OTHER
AIC Open Date : 09/10/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000652 MICR : 400240099
Branch Code . 652 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019 To : 31/03/2020 Statement of account

29/10/19 | POS541919X XXX X X 1461 EQX ANALYTICS PV PO 0000000000101654 | 29/10/19 1.02 284.88
SDEBIT

30/10/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)26/10/19-A0R1930370090 AOR1930370090801 | 30/10/19 47.20 237.68
801

31/10/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)28/10/19-A0R1930470752 AOR1930470752122 | 31/10/19 23.60 214.08
122

31/10/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)29/10/19-AOR1930470830 AOR1930470830874 | 31/10/19 47.20 166.88
874

31/10/19 | IMPS-930423735514-PRABHANJAN KUMAR-HDFC 0000930423735514 | 01/11/19 300.00 466.88
XXXXXXXXXXX8983-

0V/11/19 | POS 541919XXXX XX 1461 SHETKARI SAHAKAR PO 0000000000000066 | 01/11/19 300.00 166.88
SDEBIT

02/11/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.VIDEOCON-DTH@IC 0000930612781104 | 02/11/19 100.00 66.88

1CI-1CI1C0000555-930612866193-UPI

03/11/19 | IMPS-930719856838-PRABHANJAN KUMAR-HDFC 0000930719856838 | 03/11/19 400.00 466.88
XXX X XXX XXX X8983-
03/11/19 | UPI-MITESH RAJENDRA KOCH-KOCHHARMITESH@O 0000930721587446 | 04/11/19 35.00 431.88

KICICI-PY TM0123456-930721878700-UPI

04/11/19 | POS REF 541919******1461-11/03 SHETKARI 000000000000000 | 04/11/19 2.25 434.13
04/11/19 | ATW-541919XXXXXX1461-SIANMM57-MUMBAI 0000000000006665 | 04/11/19 300.00 134.13
10/11/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.VIDEOCON-DTH@IC 0000931411399600 | 10/11/19 100.00 34.13

I1CI-ICIC0000555-931411212384-UPI

111119 | IMPS-931521549634-SIR SIR-HDFC-XXXXXXXXX 0000931521549634 | 11/11/19 1.00 35.13
X0010-
11/11/19 | IMPS-931521471255-PARNAV ONLINE SOLUTI-H 0000931521471255 | 11/11/19 3,500.00 3,535.13

DFC-XXXXXX9426-IMPS TO ACCOUNT 501002819
43780 FOR 1000003444

11/11/19 | IMPS-931521371424-S| CREVA CAPITAL SERVI 0000931521371424 | 11/11/19 3,526.00 9.13
CES PVT LTD-IDFB-XXXXXXXXXXX5016-LOAN RE
PAYMENT

11/11/19 | IMPS-931521020959-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000931521020959 | 11/11/19 3,128.30 3,137.43

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-KISSHT FASTCASH DISB

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 4

Account Branch :

Address

MR  RASHI HARMINDER JAGGI

BLDG NO.13 ROOM NO.623 3RD

FLOOR PUNJABI COLONY.OPP

SING SABHA GURUDWARA G.T.B.NAGAR
MUMBAI 400037

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019 To : 31/03/2020

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MULUND WEST - DEVIDAYAL ROAD

: 5/6/7, IALARAM ASHISH CO-OP.HSG.SOC

DEVIDAYAL ROAD,
MULUND WEST

: MUMBAI 400080

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: rashijaggi3@gmail.com

: 129669067

: 50100281943780 OTHER
: 09/10/2019

. Regular

HDFCO0000652 MICR : 400240099

: 652 Product Code : 161

Statement of account

URSAL FUND TRANSFER
12/11/19 | HGA1P12F730033801459-VODAFONEPREPAID-BIL
-04992990009335

12/11/19 | ATW-541919X XX XXX 1461-PIAWMM56-MUMBAI
12/11/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX1461-PLAWMM56-MUMBAI
13/11/19 | NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-M S AJMERA MOTORS-RA
SHI JAGGI-SBIN219317262743

13/11/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX1461-PLAWMM56-MUMBAI
13/11/19 | IMPS-931721310342-USHA FINANCIAL SERVICE
SPVT LTD-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0409-LOAN REPA
YMENT

14/11/19 | HGA1P147240034013938-AIRTEL PREPAID-BILLP
-04992990009335

14/11/19 | HGA1POFC150034014108-A1RTEL PREPAID-BILLP
-04992990009335

14/11/19 | HGA1P036F30034014532-VODAFONEPREPAID-BIL
-04992990009335

14/11/19 | ATW-541919X X XXX X1461-PIAWMU50-MUMBAI|
14/11/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX1461-PIAWMU50-MUMBAI
15/11/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)14/11/19-AOR1931902665
031

15/11/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX1461-PIAWMU50-MUMBAI
16/11/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)15/11/19-AOR1932006117
263

16/11/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX1461-PIAWMU50-MUMBAI
16/11/19 | NEFT CR-YESB0000001-USHA FINANCIAL PVT-R
ASHI JAGGI-N320190319107763

16/11/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX1461 PLAZA STORES POS DE
BIT

17/11/19 | ATW-541919X X XXX X1461-PIAWMU50-MUMBAI|
17/11/19 | ATW-541919X X XXX X1461-PIAWMU50-MUMBAI

18/11/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX1461-PIAWMUS0-MUMBAI

0000000011186859

0000000000002809

0000000000002842

SBIN219317262743

0000000000002940

0000931721310342

0000000011253442

0000000011253502

0000000011253686

0000000000006302

0000000000006340

AOR1931902665031

0000000000006464
AOR1932006117263

0000000000006762
N320190319107763

0000000000356084

0000000000007048

0000000000007049
0000000000007116

12/11/19

12/11/19

12/11/19

13/11/19

13/11/19

13/11/19

14/11/19

14/11/19

14/11/19

14/11/19

14/11/19

15/11/19

15/11/19

16/11/19

16/11/19

16/11/19

16/11/19

17/11/19

17/11/19

18/11/19

19.00

400.00

200.00

18,800.00

1,000.00

16,640.00

199.00

199.00

19.00

1,000.00

200.00

23.60

1,000.00

23.60

600.00

15,000.00

1,390.00

9,000.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

3,118.43

2,718.43

2,518.43

21,318.43

20,318.43

3,678.43

3,479.43

3,280.43

3,261.43

2,261.43

2,061.43

2,037.83

1,037.83

1,014.23

414.23

15,414.23

14,024.23

5,024.23

3,024.23

1,524.23

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : MULUND WEST - DEVIDAYAL ROAD

We understand your world Address  5/6/7, JALARAM ASHISH CO-OP.HSG.SOC
DEVIDAYAL ROAD,
MULUND WEST
Ci : MUMBAI 400080
MR  RASHI HARMINDER JAGGI St?t’e | MAHARASHTRA
BLDG NO.13 ROOM NO.623 3RD Phone no. : 022-61606161
FLOOR PUNJABI COLONY.OPP OD Limit : 0.00
SING SABHA GURUDWARA G.T.B.NAGAR Currency DINR .
Email : rashijaggi3@gmail.com
MUMBAI 400037 Cust ID : 129669067
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Account No : 50100281943780 OTHER
AIC Open Date : 09/10/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000652 MICR : 400240099
Branch Code . 652 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019

To : 31/03/2020

Statement of account

18/11/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)16/11/19-A0OR1932211404 AOR1932211404313 | 18/11/19 23.60 1,500.63
313

18/11/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.VIDEOCON-DTH@IC 0000932217538757 | 18/11/19 100.00 1,400.63
I1CI-ICIC0000555-932217789205-UPI

19/11/19 | HGA1P074A80034611911-V ODAFONEPREPAID-BIL 0000000011421658 | 19/11/19 19.00 1,381.63
-04992990009335

19/11/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX1461-PIAWMU50-MUMBAI 0000000000007276 | 19/11/19 400.00 981.63

19/11/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX1461-PIAWMUS0-MUMBAI 0000000000007277 | 19/11/19 100.00 881.63

19/11/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(3TXN)18/11/19-A0OR1932314981 AOR1932314981399 | 19/11/19 70.80 810.83
399

20/11/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)19/11/19-AOR1932418185 AOR1932418185205 | 20/11/19 47.20 763.63
205

23/11/19 | ATW-541919X XX XXX 1461-PIAWMM56-MUMBAI 0000000000003790 | 23/11/19 400.00 363.63

25/11/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)23/11/19-AOR1932927703 AOR1932927703313 | 25/11/19 23.60 340.03
313

27/11/19 | HGA1P05C010035669063-V ODAFONEPREPAID-BIL 0000000011714696 | 27/11/19 19.00 321.03
-04992990009335

27/11/19 | IMPS-933119018424-RAJENDRA RAJENDRA-HDFC 0000933119018424 | 27/11/19 1.00 322.03
XXX XXXXXXX0010-

27/11/19 | IMPS-933119016825-RAJENDRA RAJENDRA-HDFC 0000933119016825 | 27/11/19 3,400.00 3,722.03
XXX XXXXXXX0010-

27/11/19 | IMPS-933120322327-S| CREVA CAPITAL SERVI 0000933120322327 | 27/11/19 3,526.00 196.03
CES PVT LTD-IDFB-XXXXXXXXXXX5016-LOAN RE
PAYMENT

27/11/19 | IMPS-933120139876-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000933120139876 | 27/11/19 3,261.92 3,457.95
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-KISSHT FASTCASH DISB
URSAL

27/11/19 | ATW-541919X XX XXX 1461-PLAWMUS0-MUMBAI 0000000000008878 | 27/11/19 700.00 2,757.95

27/11/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.VIDEOCON-DTH@IC 0000933122277806 | 27/11/19 100.00 2,657.95
1CI-ICIC0000555-933122139924-UPI

28/11/19 | ATW-541919X XX XXX 1461-PLAWMUS0-MUMBAI 0000000000009108 | 28/11/19 200.00 2,457.95

29/11/19 | HGA1POE3F30035860957-VODAFONEPREPAID-BIL 0000000011761720 | 29/11/19 19.00 2,438.95

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 6

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : MULUND WEST - DEVIDAYAL ROAD

We understand your world Address  5/6/7, JALARAM ASHISH CO-OP.HSG.SOC
DEVIDAYAL ROAD,
MULUND WEST
Ci : MUMBAI 400080
MR  RASHI HARMINDER JAGGI St?t’e | MAHARASHTRA
BLDG NO.13 ROOM NO.623 3RD Phone no. : 022-61606161
FLOOR PUNJABI COLONY.OPP OD Limit : 0.00
SING SABHA GURUDWARA G.T.B.NAGAR Currency DINR .
Email : rashijaggi3@gmail.com
MUMBAI 400037 Cust ID : 129669067
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Account No : 50100281943780 OTHER
AIC Open Date : 09/10/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000652 MICR : 400240099
Branch Code . 652 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019 To : 31/03/2020 Statement of account

-04992990009335
29/11/19 | ATW-541919XXXXXX1461-PIAWMM56-MUMBAI 0000000000004565 | 29/11/19 200.00 2,238.95
29/11/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)28/11/19-AOR1933338124 AOR1933338124021 | 29/11/19 23.60 2,215.35
021
30/11/19 | ATW-541919XXXXXX1461-PIAWMMS56-MUMBAI 0000000000004721 | 30/11/19 600.00 1,615.35
30/11/19 | ATW-541919X XX XXX 1461-PLAWMM56-MUMBAI 0000000000004751 | 30/11/19 1,000.00 615.35
01/12/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX1461-PIAWMM56-MUMBAI 0000000000005023 | 02/12/19 400.00 215.35
02/12/19 | HGA1P045CF0036247729-V ODAFONEPREPAID-BIL 0000000011865701 | 02/12/19 19.00 196.35
-04992990009335
02/12/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)29/11/19-AOR1933640446 AOR1933640446666 | 02/12/19 47.20 149.15
666
02/12/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)30/11/19-AOR1933640699 AOR1933640699344 | 02/12/19 47.20 101.95
344
04/12/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.VODAFONE-PREPAI 0000933810924604 | 04/12/19 19.00 82.95
D@ICICI-ICIC0000555-933810484416-UPI
05/12/19 | UPI-SANTOSH KUMAR 0000933911355612 | 05/12/19 1,000.00 1,082.95
NANDA-NANDASANTOSH373@
OK SBI-IOBA0002609-933911543520-PAY
05/12/19 | ATW-541919XXXXXX1461-PIAWMM56-MUMBAI 0000000000005389 | 05/12/19 1,000.00 82.95
06/12/19 | 50200006140604-TPT-NOV 19 ADV SALARY-AIM 0000000256641430 | 06/12/19 4,000.00 4,082.95
ERA MOTORS
06/12/19 | IMPS-934013716057-37620866-HDFC-X X XXXXXX 0000934013716057 | 06/12/19 8,000.00 12,082.95
1962-LW196260
06/12/19 | ATW-541919X X X XX X 1461-PIAWMUS0-MUMBAI 0000000000000487 | 06/12/19 10,000.00 2,082.95
07/12/19 | HGA1POFA890036963633-V ODAFONEPREPAID-BIL 0000000012023223 | 07/12/19 49.00 2,033.95
-04992990009335
07/12/19 | HGA1P170730036963649-M TNLMUMBAIPREPAID-B 0000000012023229 | 07/12/19 50.00 1,983.95
-04992990009335
07/12/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.VIDEOCON-DTH@IC 0000093419816205 | 07/12/19 100.00 1,883.95
1CI-ICIC0000555-934109281143-UPI
07/12/19 | UPI-POONAM RAMESH VISHWA-8108522708@PAY T 0000934110293106 | 07/12/19 5.00 1,888.95
M-BARBOMARMAR-934134665195-NA
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
gljtggtggl;mntt. branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

